CB Series
Cyclic
Lead Carbon
The ole of CarbonR :
The most common failure modes are:
- Softening or shedding of the active material. During discharge the lead oxide (PbO2) of the positive plate is transformed into lead
sulfate (PbSO4), and back to lead oxide during charging. Frequent cycling will reduce cohesion of the positive plate material due to
the higher volume of lead sulfate compared to lead oxide.

g
e
 (
V
P
C
)
Charge Current
Charge Voltage
0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0
50 DOD%
100%DOD
DOD )(%
Specification
L W H T.H. Type Position
CB200-6 6 200 306 168 220 225 31 T5 (M8X18) F
CB210-6 6 210 260 180 247 252 30 T5 (M8X18) F
CB225-6 6 225 243 187 275 275 32.5 T5 (M8X18) F
CB230-6 6 230 260 180 265 272 35 T5 (M8X18) F
CB280-6 6 280 295 178 346 350 45.8 T5 (M8X16)/DT F
CB300-6 6 300 295 178 346 350 47 T5 (M8X16)/DT F
CB350-6 6 350 295 178 404 410 55 T5 (M8X16)/DT F
CB380-6 6 380 295 178 404 410 57.5 T5 (M8X16)/DT F
CB20-12 12 20 166 175 126 126 8.4 T2 (M6X16) B
CB30-12 12 30 196 130 155 167 10.2 T3 (M6X16) A
CB35-12 12 35 198 166 174 174 14.2 T3 (M6X16) B
CB50-12 12 50 229 138 208 212 17.7 T3 (M6X16) B
CB60-12 12 60 350 167 178 178 23 T3 (M6X16) B
CB75-12 12 75 260 169 211 215 26 T3 (M6X16) A
CB90-12 12 90 307 169 211 216 30.0 T3 (M6X16) A
CB100-12 12 100 331 176 214 220 33 T4 (M8X16)/AP A
CB110-12 12 110 407 173 210 233 39 T5 (M8X18) A
CB120-12 12 120 341 173 283 288 40.5 T5 (M8X18) B
CB135-12 12 135 484 171 241 241 46 T4 (M8X18) A
CB180-12 12 180 532 206 216 222 58.5 T4 (M8X18) C
CB200-12 12 200 522 240 219 225 65.0 T5 (M8X18) C
CB220-12 12 220 520 269 203 209 71 T5 (M8X18) C
CB260-12 12              260 520 268 220 226 78 T5 (M8X18) C
TerminalApprox.
Weight
Int'l Model Volt (V)
Capacity